5mm
12VDC +
B
G
R
EcoLightLED.com
info@EcoLightLED.com 866-348-3492
775-636-6060
SPECIFICATIONS Ribbon Star RGB LED Light Strip 90 LEDs  - 118” (3m)
 PRODUCT NAME Ribbon Star RGB 90 LEDs Uncoated -  118 inches (3 meters)
 SKU RL-SC-RS-RGB2-10
 URL Click Here
 DESCRIPTION  The Ribbon Star RGB LED flexible Ribbon strip can produce 16 million shades of amazing and
vivid color. It is 118" (approximately 10 Feet) long and  there is 90 - 3 in 1 RGB 5050 SMD LEDs
on board. With 3 LEDs every four inches and this strip can be cut every four inches. Connec-
tions to Ribbon by several quick connectors or by soldering (500⁰F, 10 seconds max). On the
back is 3M™ mounting tape, for the best long-term mounting solution. 2.2W per foot of power
required for this light strip. It can also be used for box signs, casino lights, entertainment, bars,
nightclubs, restaurants, displays, exhibits and many more applications. Requires a 12VDC
Constant Voltage power supply.
 DIMENSIONS 118” Long X 0.40” Wide X 0.07” Tall (3m L X 10mm W X 1.8mm T)
 LIFESPAN 50,000 Hours
 WARRANTY 2 Year Manufacturers
12VDC +
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
+
B
G
R
3.94” (10cm) Copper Pads
for Connections
RGB, 5050 SMD
3 in 1 LEDs
Cut Lines1.31” (3.33cm)
5mm0.40”
(1cm)
118” (3m)
SKU Color Length LED Qty LED Type Light Output
(mcd/ft.)
Lumen
(lumen/ft.)
Beam
Angle
Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(Amps/ft.)
Watts
Required
Max Serial
Connection
RL-SC-RS-RGB2-10 118”
(3m)RGB 90 9 x 1500 58 120˚ 12 0.19 30 Feet5050 SMD
3 in 1
2.2W per ft.
22W per 118”
*Each speci�cation total is for a 118” (3m) roll unless otherwise noted.
These specification are subject to change without notice. This specification information is from the manufacturer of this product. Eco Light LED is not the manufacturer of this product.
Copyright © 2010 Eco Light LED